

INVOICE

Phone: 507/225-3421
Fax: 507/225-3053

Invoice Number: 134451
Invoice Date: 5/25/2016
Customer ID: ADDOCKS
Purchase Order: 1655/1659/61-67/69-70/
Terms: COD 10%
Due Date: 5/25/2016
Phone: 715/239-3818
Fax:

A & D DOCKS AND SERVICE, LLC
715-828-0847 (C Dustin)
23040 ST HWY 27
CORNELL, WI 54732
USA

Ship To:
A & D DOCKS AND SERVICE, LLC
715-828-0847 (C Dustin)
23040 ST HWY 27
CORNELL, WI 54732
USA

Tracking #:

FOB	Ship Via	Sales Person	Our Order Number
PAUL C		Dan Hewitt	34039

Item No/ Your Item No	Description	Qty	U of M	Disc %	Unit Price	Ext Price
DF300446	5' X 10' WDOCK SECTION (21026)	2	Each	30	1,158.50	2,317.00
DF300962	10' WAVE DOCK RAMP	1	Kit	30	716.10	716.10
DF300065	24" WAVE DOCK H-BEAM (21903)	1	Each	30	104.30	104.30
DF300095	POST ATTCH KIT 2" (22951)	3	Each	30	142.80	428.40
DF300016	6' WAVE DOCK WHITE BENCH	1	Kit	30	367.50	367.50
DF300102	2" WDOCK POST COVERS	3	Each	30	26.60	79.80
DF300974	MED VERTICAL WAVE DOCK BUMPER	4	Each	30	119.00	476.00
LWHW15	1501 HEWITT WINCH W/GEAR COVER	1	Each	30	280.00	280.00
LWHW20	2001 HEWITT WINCH W/GEAR COVER	1	Each	30	280.00	280.00
LCWT26X120-F	26' X 120" WBT CANOPY *FRAME*	1	Kit	30	1,007.30	1,007.30
LCXW-26X120GRN	26' X 120" WB VINYL CANVAS - GREEN	1	Each	30	1,069.60	1,069.60
LVBA	12' STANDARD ALUM V-BUNK	1	Kit	30	321.30	321.30
LOAPH46	4600# HL PONTOON LIFT - 114"	1	Kit	30	3,010.70	3,010.70
LCA27X120-F	27' X 120" CANOPY *FRAME ONLY*	1	Kit	30	893.20	893.20
LCX-27X120GRN	27' X 120" VINYL CANVAS - GREEN	1	Each	30	662.90	662.90
LDCHL	2-5/8" HL CANOPY LEGS (4)	1	Each	30	126.00	126.00
DCALUM12	4' X 12' CLASSIC WHITE (NO LEGS)	2	Each	30	887.60	1,775.20
DCALUM8	4' X 8' CLASSIC WHITE (NO LEGS)	1	Each	30	635.60	635.60
DCAADR4	4' CLASSIC WHITE RAMP W/HINGES	1	Kit	30	293.30	293.30
DAP8	8' ALUM STAND PIPE (1-1/4")	4	Each	30	22.40	89.60
DAP5	5' ALUM STAND PIPE (1-1/4")	2	Each	30	14.70	29.40
DAP3	3' ALUM STAND PIPE (1-1/4")	2	Each	30	10.50	21.00
DAMUD	STANDARD ALUMINUM MUD PAD	8	Each	30	18.20	145.60
DCWS5	5' CLASSIC WHEEL SUPPORT UPRIGHT	4	Each	30	33.60	134.40
LNPCA3	NP CNPY EXT- 2-5/8 X 84 (4)	1	Each	30	162.40	162.40
LOA24-106	2400# REG CANTILEVER - 106" X 102"	1	Kit	30	1,901.20	1,901.20
LWCL	LARGE CORNER ASSIST KIT (2)	2	Kit	30	143.50	287.00
DCAABP125	12' CLASS POST BEIGE W/5' PIPE	1	Kit	30	987.00	987.00

*There is a restocking fee
*Claims for damages and shortages must be made within five days of delivery
*A service charge of 1-1/2% per month added on all overdue accounts (18% annual)

6335.11 discount if paid by 5/25/2016